Jednostka

Wojewoddztwo
PO KMP Kalisz
PO KMP Konin
PO KMP Leszno
PO KMP Poznan
PO KPP Chodziez
PO KPP Czarnkéw
PO KPP Gniezno
PO KPP Gostyn

PO KPP Grodzisk WIkp.

PO KPP Jarocin

PO KPP Kepno

PO KPP Koto

PO KPP Koscian

PO KPP Krotoszyn
PO KPP f ™~ dzychdd
PO KPP Nowy Tomysl
PO KPP Oborniki

PO KPP Ostréw WIkp.
PO KPP Ostrzesz6w
PO KPP Pita

PO KPP Pleszew

PO KPP Rawicz

PO KPP Stupca

PO KPP Szamotuty
PO KPP Srem

PO KPP Sroda WIkp.
PO KPP Turek

PO KPP Wagrowiec
PO KPP Wolsztyn
PO KPP Wrze$nia
PO KPP Ztotow

Zabojstwo

N
o
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Zgwatcenie

61

4

N
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Przestepstwa stwierdzone w okresie styczen - wrzesien 2022r. w kategorii:

Uszczerbek na
zdrowiu

677

45
94
12
199

18
44

10

21

13
13

13
23

36

18

Béjka lub pobicie

126

4

14
1

32
4

-
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Kradziez cudzej
rzeczy

6733

333
338
194

3324

42
91
170
40
80
49
80
141
53
78
37
90
95
228
30
191
82
61
58
129
75
98
167
58
66
126
82

Kradziez z
wiamaniem

4008
179
253
324

1069
47

66
152
108

36

26
47
76
52
72
33
31
80
282
30
182
28
73

19
195
71
86
137
37
20
140
41

Przestepstwa
rozbéjnicze

202
22
6
6
76

=
o
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Przestgpstwa
narkotykowe

6878
433
277
411
886
189
145
259
462

70
81
72
66
120
159
32
281
105
187
65
289
78
67
90
760
227
93
584
73
36
70
98

Przestepstwa
korupcyjne

2093
718
275
169

8
11
95

2

212

3

14



